Principals of Kingsway High &
Preparatory School 1943 - 2021

1943
1943
1943-1945
1945-1946
1946-1948
1948— 1951
1951-1956
1956-1957
1957-1958
1958-1969
1969-1971
1971-1973
1973-1976
1976-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1983
1983-1984
1984-1989
1989-1997
1997-2000
2000-2001
2001-2005
2005-2011
2011-2012
2012
2013-2017

Elder V. Berry
Elder E. E. Parchment
Mr. Leslie S. Crawford
Elder Stanley Bull
Elder J. L. Crawford
Elder William Holgate
Mzr. Vosey H. Percy
Elder Herman Mills
Elder O. Rugless

Mzt. Voysey H. Percy

Pastor Samuel Campbell

Mzr. Eric Price

Mzrs. Andita White
Pastor H. Maynard-Reid
Pastor Lincoln McKenzie
Pastor Derek Bignall
Mz. Fitzroy Davis
Pastor Errol Thomas
Mrs. Lunette Wright
Miss Vilma Ferquson
Dr. Stevel Beckford
Mrs. Evadne Barrett
Dr. Judith Nemhard
Mrs. Claudette Genas
Ms. Redva M. Ferril
Dr. Donna Brown

Mr. Jaron Whitely

2017— Present Mrs. Alethia Williams

KINGSWAY SCHOOL SONG
1.

O Kingsway, dear Kingsway, for thee we pray
That God shall help us build in thee
A pathway to glory a shining way
Where truth itself shall make us free
2.

A highway, O Kingsway our path shall be
The choice of heroes brave and strong
And heroes triumphant shall sing to thee
Our love and praise in victors’ song

3.

O Kingsway, dear Kingsway for thee we pray
That God shall help us build in thee
The culture of heaven on earth to day
And lives for all eternity.

The Board of Governors, Alumni
Associations, Staff & Students
of

Kingsway High & Preparatory
School

KINGSWAY

Day

CELEBRATION

Fheme:
“Keepers of the Flames:
Rising to a Higher Calling”

Special Guest Speaker

Pactor Dennie Dillon

Kingsway Alumnus/
Founder & President of
New York Christian
Times
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“Keepers of the Flames:
Rising to a Higher Calling”

Prelude ....................................Mr. Fabian Hubban
Teacher

Posting of the Flags

Chairpersons................... Mrs. Neisha Palmer-Murray
Teacher
The National Anthem
Prayer & Greeting.................Pastor Daviceto Swaby

President, Canada Chapter, Alumni Association

Welcome ... ..............Mrs. A. Miller & Mr. D. Turgott
Vice Principals

Musical Selection ... ............Kingsway Prep School

History of Kingsway... ....................Mrs. N. Ustanny
Vice Principal
Greetings ... ..Mr. Trevor McLean

PreS|dent New York Chapter Alumni Association

Dr. Joseph Redley
President, Alumni Association International

Mr. Keith Nugent
President, Local Chapter, Alumni Association
Musical Selection ... ...... ..........Kingsway High School

...Mrs. Karen Nelson
KKPS Home & School Assomatlon President

Greetings ...

Dr. Donna Brown
Education Director, East Jamaica Conference

Dr. Eric Nathan
Chairman of the Board

Pastor Michael Henry
Education Director, Jamaica Union Conference

Musical Selection ........................ce.c. ... . HUMBLE
Kingsway Alumnus

Principal’s Report............... ....Mrs. Alethia Williams
Introduction of Speaker ... ............. Dr. Joseph Redley
Founders’ Day Address......Pastor Dennis Dillon

Musical Selection....................\Woodford Prep School

Mrs. Marsha Risden
Registrar

Product Sample.........................

.Pastor Whain Graham
Assistant Chaplain

Closing Prayer .............cc.........

Singing of School Song

Recessional

KINGSWAY (

Adventist Education
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